S&W Seed Company to Participate in 35th Annual Roth Conference

LONGMONT, Colo., March 7, 2023 — S&W Seed Company (Nasdaq: SANW) today announced Company's President and Chief Executive Officer, Mark Wong, will participate in a Panel hosted by ROTH Capital titled "AG Biologicals and Gene Editing", on Monday, March 13, 2023 at 1:30 pm PT (4:30 pm ET). The event will take place at the 35th Annual ROTH Conference being held at the Ritz Carlton Hotel in Dana Point, California.



Management is also available for meetings during the conference. Please reach out to the event organizers or sanw@lythampartners.com to schedule.

About S&W Seed Company

Founded in 1980, S&W Seed Company is a global multi-crop, middle-market agricultural company headquartered in Longmont, Colorado. S&W's vision is to be the world's preferred proprietary seed company which supplies a range of forage and specialty crop products that supports the growing global demand for animal proteins and healthier consumer diets. S&W is a global leader in proprietary alfalfa, sorghum and pasture seeds, with significant research and development, production and distribution capabilities. S&W is currently focused on commercializing stevia products, entering the camelina market and developing products to address unmet market needs through high-value improved traits in its crops. For more information, please visit www.swseedco.com.

Company Contact:

Betsy Horton, Chief Financial OfficerRobert BlumS&W Seed CompanyLytham PartrPhone: (720) 593-3570Phone: (602)www.swseedco.comsanw@lythar

Investor Contact:

Lytham Partners, LLC Phone: (602) 889-9700 sanw@lythampartners.com www.lythampartners.com

C View original content to download

multimedia:https://www.prnewswire.com/news-releases/sw-seed-company-to-participate-in-3

5th-annual-roth-conference-301763902.html

SOURCE S&W Seed Company